Comparative Statement for Furniture

Line ltem
No. (1)

Description of Goods (2)

Unit of
Measurem
ent (3)

Amount per

line item

(15+16+17) (Group B and C) [In Nu.] (19)

B.D.COMMERCIAL

P DHENDUP
TSHPONGKHANG

GYELYONG
ENTERPRISE

Full Secretariat Table with

three drawer unit and one

cabinet with foot guard- T-
107/T-108

Piece

9390

14300

9539

Full Secretariat Table with

three drawer unit and one

cabinet with foot guard- T-
104

Piece

9390

14300

9439

Full Secretariat Table with

three drawer unit and one

cabinet with foot guard- T-
9

Piece

9390

14300

9339

Full Secretariat Table with

three drawer unit and one

cabinet with foot guard- T-
102

Piece

8490

14300

Half Secretariat Table with

three drawer unit and one

cabinet with foot guard- T-
8

Piece

Wooden computer Table-
COMPANION C1

Piece

Wooden computer Table-
COMPANION C2

Piece

Wooden computer Table-
COMPANION C3

Piece

Wooden computer Table-
(Personal Work Station)

Piece

10

Wooden File Rack

Piece

11

Full Height revolving chair
& Tilting chair with PC
arms and push back
system Model No. PCH
7001D

Piece

12

Short height revolving
chair & Tilting chair with
PC arms and push back
system Model No. PCH

7001D

Piece

8490

10999

9039

4990

SJAMS
FURNITURE

HOUSE

BHUTAN
FURNITURE MGF.
UNIT

5999

5999

5999

5999

8949

7839

4109

8499

5039

13

Visitors Chair with PU Arm
and Vinyl cloth uphoistery-
model no PCH 7003

Piece

4890

2994

4039

14

Visitor chair with arm

Piece

4390

2994

3039

15

Revolving Computer chair
with PU Arms-model No.
PCH 7032

Piece

5490

4994

4839

16

Revolving Computer chair
with PU Arms-model No.
PCH 7032

Piece

5490

4999

4339

17

Steel office almirah with
locking system-4 drawer
type cabinet

Piece

18

Steel office almirah with
locking system-5 drawer
pocket office strowel

Piece

10890

12299

9639

13333

11839

4949




19 Steel Almirah with locking Piece 9490 12994 0
system-3 drawer pocket
with 1 locker-office minor
20 steel almirah with locking Piece 12490 13999 0
system-strowel godian
lock
Steel office with locking
21 system-5 drawer pocket Piece 12490 13999 11539
office strowel specified as
Book Shelf with front
22 loading glazed slding Piece 12490 14999 11539
shutter
Book Shelf with front
23 loading glazed slding Piece 12490 14999 0
shutter
24 Steel almirah with 3 Piece 9890 13999 8839
pocket and file dividers
25 Steel almirah with 3 Piece 9890 13999 8839
pocket and file dividers
26 slotted angle open rack | o, 9490 8999 7739
forming 4 storage shelves
Plastic chair with arm .
27 model-2040 Piece 589 524 0
Plastic Chair with arm .
28 model-2087 Piece 589 449 0
plastic chair with arm .
29 Model-2051 Piece 589 524 0
Plastic Chair with arm .
30 Model-2060 Piece 589 529 0
31 Full Iength plastic chairs Piece 508 269 0
without arm
32 Double bookcase with | oy, 23490 24999 0
shutters
33 Double bookcase without Piece 23490 17999 0
shutter
34 Computer table standard Piece 3490 3934 3939
35 Chudom cqwed & painted Piece 18890 0 0
( Front Single panel )
36 Chudom carved plain ( Piece 18890 0 0
Front Single panel )
37 Chudom carved painted Piece 24390 0 0
(Front 3 panels)
a8 Chudom carved & plain Picce 28490 0 0
(Front 5 panels)
39 Corner square (_:hudom Piece 28490 0 0
carved & painted
20 Corner Square c_hudom Picce 24390 0 0
carved plain
41 | JablassealerDYTType | oo 0o 34390 17999 0
with cushion
4p | Jabla2seaterDYTType | o o 28390 14999 0
with cushion
43 Conference table 2 units Piece 7890 7999 0
oval top
m Conference table 2 sitter Picce 7890 7999 0
for members
45 Conference table for Piece 8490 5999 0
chairperson
46 Marchang table carved & | - oo o 14990 7999 0
painted
a7 Bed single plain §.5 ft x3ft Piece 0890 8900 0
( Mattress size )
48 Bed medium plain 6.5ftx | o, 14890 12999 0
3.5ft
49 Bed double plain 6.5ft x 4ft Piece 10790 13999 0
s0 |Bed Q“ee"XS;te plain 6.5ft) b e 18490 17999 0
51 Bed King size plain 6.5ft x Piece 23490 22399 0

61t




52 Bunk bed ( 6ft x 3ft) Piece 9390 14999 0
53 Dressing table with Piece 8490 9999 0
drawers & mirror
Diwan triple seater with .
54 cushion 3inch thick Piece 6490 5999 5739
55 | Dwandouble seaterwith | o o 5490 5799 5539
cushion 3inch thick
56 Diwan single Aseater with Piece 4890 3999 0
cushion
57 Steel Cabinet Piece 16490 14299 0
58 Revolving Chair High Piece 6890 6868 8039
Back and Arm
59 Diwan with Sinch HP Piece 6490 8668 0
Cushion and Cover
60 Principal's Table Piece 9490 12999 0
Revolving Chair with .
61 Medium Back and Arm Piece 5890 5999 5539
62 Wooden Chair Piece 6490 4834 0
63 Assistant Principal;s Table Piece 8490 8383 0
Astra Cloth Notice Board, .
64 1200x1800 Piece 5490 6999 0
Push pin for Notice Board .
65 (pkts of 100 pcs) Piece 144 0
66 Wooden Cupboard Piece 16490 19999 0
67 Store Steel rack Piece 9490 8999 8539
Astra plus White Graph .
68 Board 1200x1800 Piece 6999 0 8009 7444
69 Conference Table Piece 94989 0 6309 65000
Heavy duty 4 legged
70 Collapsible Steel Notice Piece 0 0 6609 7444
Board Stand
71 Locker Box Piece 23439 0 29500
72 Work Station Table Piece 19999 0 8409 9444
Astra Plus Green Board, .
73 1200%2400 mm Piece 8499 0 5709 8444
74 Desk C Type Piece 3490 3999 0
75 Stool C Type Piece 1690 1990 0
76 Teacher Table Piece _ 6999 0
77 Desk D Type Piece 3490 3900 0
78 Stool D Type Piece 1690 1799 0
79 Chair E Type Piece 2890 1799 0
80 Desk E Type Piece 3490 3799 0
81 Lab Teacher Table Piece 16999 0
82 Biology Lab Table Piece 26490 16999 0
83 Lab Cupboard Piece 19490 19999 0
84 Book Trolley Piece 7999 0 7609 9444
85 Periodical Stand Piece 7999 0 6909 8444
86 Card Catalogue Piece 7999 0 7909 11444
87 Counter Table Piece 23490 34999 0 29444
88 Reading Table Piece 4890 4888 0 7444
89 Dining table and Bench Piece 9999 0 8709 7844
90 Lectern Piece 0 0 7309 11444
91 Bunk Bed Piece 9390 14444 0
92 Hostel Locker Piece 28490 17444 0
93 Adjustable Steel Shelf Piece _ 10000 0
04 Plastic chair with cushion Piece 3290 2839 3539
and arm
05 Plastic chair with cushion Picce 3490 2799 3139

but armless




